
2024-2025 Residency Calendar 

June 20-21, 2024 Thursday - Friday Central New Resident Orienta�on 

June 24-28, 2024 Monday - Friday THD New Resident Orienta�on 

June 26, 2024 Wednesday Ice Cream Social for Residents 

July 3, 2024 Wednesday Housestaff Mee�ng 

July 4, 2024 Thursday Independence Day (No Morning Report or Lecture) 

August 21, 2024 Wednesday In-Training Examina�on (Categorical only) 

August 22, 2024 Thursday Welcome Dinner 

August 28, 2024 Wednesday In-Training Examina�on (Categorical only) 

September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day (No Morning Report or Lecture) 

September 4, 2024 Wednesday In-Training Examina�on (Categorical only) 

September 25, 2024 Wednesday Housestaff Mee�ng 

September 26, 2024 Thursday ACP Research Day (Tenta�ve) 

October 1, 2024 Tuesday CCC Mee�ng #1 (Faculty, In-Person) 

October 16, 2024 Wednesday Fall Social 

October 24-25, 2024 Thursday-Friday Interview Days 

October 31-November 1, 2024 Thursday-Friday Interview Days 

November 6, 2024 Wednesday Housestaff Mee�ng 

November 7-8, 2024 Thursday-Friday Interview Days 

November 14-15, 2024 Thursday-Friday Interview Days 

November 17, 2024 Sunday TX Chapter of ACP Abstract Compe��on 

November 21-22, 2024 Thursday-Friday Interview Days 

November 22, 2024 Friday Applicant Virtual Social #1 

November 28-29, 2024 Thursday-Friday Holiday (No Morning Report or lectures) 

December 5-6, 2024 Thursday-Friday Interview Days 

December 12-13, 2024 Thursday-Friday Interview Days 

December 13, 2024  Friday Applicant Virtual Social #2 

December 17, 2024  Tuesday CCC Mee�ng #2 (Faculty, Virtual, if needed) 

December 5, 2024 Thursday Holiday Party 

December 23-January 1, 2025 Monday-Wednesday Holiday (No Morning Report or lectures) 

January 8, 2025 Wednesday PEC Mee�ng (Faculty & Resident members, In-Person) 

January 9-10, 2025 Thursday-Friday Interview Days 

January 16-17, 2025 Thursday-Friday Interview Days 

January 24, 2025 Friday Applicant Virtual Social #3 

January 20, 23, 24, & 27, 2025 Mon, Thurs, Fri, & Mon Applicant Visi�ng Days (Op�onal, Tenta�ve)  

January 29-31, 2025 Wednesday-Friday Match List/Ranking Days 

February 19, 2025 Wednesday Spring Social 

February 28, 2025:  Friday Thank a Resident Day 

March 6, 2025 Thursday CCC Mee�ng #3 (In-Person) 

March 17-21, 2025 Monday-Friday Match Week 

March 19, 2025 Wednesday Housestaff Mee�ng 

March 2025 TBD Na�onal Doctors’ Day lunch (Date TBD) 

April 9, 2025 Wednesday Post Match Celebra�on 

May 7, 2025 Wednesday Housestaff Mee�ng 

May 22, 2025 Thursday Senior Dinner 

May 26, 2025 Monday Memorial Day 

June 12, 2025 Thursday Gradua�on Day (Tenta�ve THD vs Central)   

June 19, 2025 Thursday Juneteenth 

 



2024-2025 Residency Calendar Summary 

Orienta�on: 

 June 20-21, 2024 (Central) 

 June 24-28, 2024 (THD Orienta�on) 

CCC Mee�ngs (Faculty only): 

 October 1, 2024 (In-person) 

 December 17, 2024 (Virtual, if needed) 

 March 6, 2025 (In-person) 

PEC (Faculty & Resident members): 

 January 8, 2025 (In-person, noon) 

Housestaff mee�ngs: 

 July 3, 2024 

 September 25, 2024 

 November 6, 2024 

 March 19, 2025 

 May 7, 2025 

Interview dates: 

 October 24-25, 2024: Interview Days 

 October 31-November 1, 2024: Interview Days 

 November 7-8, 2024: Interview Days 

 November 14-15, 2024: Interview Days 

 November 21-22, 2024: Interview Days 

 November 22, 2024: Applicant Virtual Social #1 

 December 5-6, 2024: Interview Days 

 December 12-13, 2024: Interview Days 

 December 13, 2024: Applicant Virtual Social #2 

 January 9-10, 2025: Interview Days 

 January 16-17, 2025: Interview Days 

 January 20, 23, 24, & 27, 2025: Applicant Visi�ng Days (Op�onal, Tenta�ve) 

 January 24, 2025: Applicant Virtual Social #3 

 January 29-31, 2025: Ranking Days 

 March 17-21. 2025: Match Week 

In-Training Examina�on dates (Categorical Residents & Interns only): 

 August 21, 2024 

 August 28, 2024 

 September 4, 2024 

Research: 

 September 26, 2024: ACP Research Day (Tenta�ve) 

 November 17, 2024: TX Chapter of ACP Annual Scien�fic Abstract Compe��on (submi�ed by October 7, 2024) 

 



Socials: 

 June 26, 2024: Ice Cream Social for Residents 

 August 22, 2024: Welcome Dinner 

 October 16, 2024: Fall Social 

 November 22, 2024: Applicant Virtual Social #1 

 December 5, 2024: Holiday Party 

 December 13, 2024: Applicant Virtual Social #2 

 January 24, 2025: Applicant Virtual Social #3 

 February 19, 2025: Spring Social 

 February 28, 2025: Thank a Resident Day 

 March 2025: Na�onal Doctors’ Day lunch (Date TBD) 

 April 9, 2025: Post Match Celebra�on 

 May 22, 2025: Seniors Dinner 

 June 12, 2025: Gradua�on Day (Tenta�ve THD Gradua�on vs Central)   

Breaks (No Morning Report, No Lectures): 

 July 4, 2024: Independence Day 

 September 2, 2024: Labor Day 

 November 28-29, 2024: Thanksgiving Holiday 

 December 23-January 1, 2025: Holiday Break 

 May 26, 2025: Memorial Day 

 June 19, 2025: Juneteenth 


